Nome Idade

1 Alexandru Miron 14
2 Afonso Ataide 10
3 Ana Béarbara Rodrigues Violante 10
4 Ana Carolina Aranda Marta Almeida 10
5 Ana Cecilia Rojo Caetano 7
6 Ana Cristina 14
7 Ana Madalena Coimbra Carmelo 10
8 Ana Maria Ferreira Lé 12
9 Ana Prospéri 50
10 André do Bem Pina Prata 11
11 André Miguel Franco Camilo 9
12 André Simdes Carvalho 12
13 Andreia Matias 12
14 Angela Catarina Gongalves 16
15 Anténio Maria Castanheira 9
16 Anténio Miguel Louro 10
17 Barbara Montés 14
18 Beatriz Agostinho 50
19 Beatriz Silva 14
20 Benjamim Correia 12
21 Bruno Miguel Santos Monteiro 13
22 Carlota Mateus 50
23 Carolina Andrade 6°
24 Carolina Carvalho Monteiro 11
25 David José Camara Brito Santos Garcia 7
26 Débora Cardoso 12
27 Diana Alves 50
28 Diana Valbom 50



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Francisco Conceicao

Francisco Gomes

Francisco Jodo Branquinho

Gil Gouveia

Gongalo de Almeida Sim@es Lopes
Goncalo José Reis Bento Paredes
Gustavo Aradjo

Gustavo Cachulo Pereira
Henrique Jo&o Branquinho

Inés Azevedo Maia de Sousa Braga
Inés Filipa Rente Valentim

Inés Flores

Inés Folhas

Inés Morgado

Inés Pereira Tavares

Joana Daniela Nunes Rosa

Joana Daniela Nunes Rosa

Joana Domingues Laranjinha
Joana Filipa Gongalves

Joana Patricia ferreira

Joana Rita Duarte

Joao Almeida

Jodo Bernardo Gurito Ferreira Araujo

Joéo Carlos Garcia Cid Teles Brito
Jodo Figueira

Jodéo Lucas Lopes Filipe
Joé&o Maria Bento

Joéo Miguel Palaio Gabriel
Joédo Miguel Tomas Perdigao
Jo&o Pedro Palaio Gabriel
Joé&o Rebelo Grifo Pires
José Almeida

José Augusto Leitdo

Jose Eduardo Rosa

José Tomé Mateus Dias

60
50
11
50



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Laura Silva

Lin Qi

Luis Eduardo Abreu

Luis Miguel Coimbra Simdes

Luis Pirré

Luisa Silva

Mafalda Andrade

Mafalda Esteves

Mafalda Sim&es

Maflada Canha

Margarida Pinto Marques

Maria Alarcéo

Maria Beatriz Morgado

Maria Carlota Garcia Cid Teles Brito
Maria da Paz Lardosa

Maria Goreti Goncgalves

Maria Inés Domingues Laranjinha
Maria Madalena Cid Teles Garcia de Campos
Maria Manuel Costa Freitas

Maria Salomé Coimbra Carmelo
Maria Salomé Sousa Serranito
Maria Salomé Sousa Serranito
Mariana Felicio

Mariana Francisco Mendes de Almeida e Paiva
Mariana Paiva Rebola

Mariana Pimenta

Mariana Portugal

Mariana Trindade Marques

Marina Filipa Franco Camilo

Mercés Bobone

Miguel Angelo Camara Brito Santos Garcia
Miguel Costa

Miguel Pinto Duarte

Milton Jorge Martins Séco

Nadia Nunes

50
17
11
15
10
50
12
50
14
50
11
50
12
13
50
16
16

11
12
11
11
60

11
70
70
11
11
10
12
15
11
16
5o



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Nuno Amaral Picado

Nuno Gongalo S&o Marcos
Patricia Mendes

Pavlo Konstantinovitch

Pedro Abranches Simbes de Carvalho
Pedro Amaral Picado

Pedro Diogo Fernandes de Abreu
Pedro Miguel Alves Ventura
Pedro Miguel Reis Bento Paredes
Pedro Pratas

Pedro Santos

Rafaela Figueiredo Henriques
Raquel Borlido

Renata Isabel Pinto

Ricardo Pais Alves

Rita Cacho

Rodrigo Bandeira de Oliveira
Ruben Filipe Costa

Ruben Filipe F. Mortagua

Sérgio Bandeira de Oliveira
Tiago Azenha

Tiago Bandeira de Oliveira

Tomas Périé de Barros

13
11
50
10
11

12

12

11
11
12
11
12
60
15
13
13
11
11
10
12



